|
gphy W @»@ VOLVO PARTS

2 050 26912
(25:5)

6 & ® B




3%

‘ 7 ‘ 7 Reservdelskatalo: .
OL 0 Parts catalogue i CQ-SEI’IGS

A Grupp

B RORKOPPLINGAR NIPPLAR, PIPE UNIONS, NIPPLES, HOSES, PIPE Group

C SLANGAR,ROR. 58

Sida

D Page

E CH12121- 281
Pos Artikel nr Antal /Quantity P {Benamning Desc-iption Anmarkning S
Part No. S Notes R

A{B|C|D

1 954313-3§ X{ -] - | - BUNGYIBI ovoeeeniccans Bundy pipe ..eevveirecrienriiiennn, 2
2 945752-4] X| - . Overfalismutter ...........coevvvvene. AP NUL coverveeeveereensnareneneene 2
3 945753-2) X| -} -1} - Overfalismutter ..........cocevune. (471030111 R oo 2
943288-1 X{ - -1 - Overfallsmutter .......cceoevinunns 47111 1] [ ——————— 2
4 954327-3}F X{ - | -1} - o] 1 [11]11 |- JRR—————— 2
5 673764-7y 1} - | - Varningsventil ......coeceiueerenne Warning valve ..c..c.ccovveeneenns <
6 955269-6| 1| - - AT SCIBW eveeveerereereeeereeeseessennens M6X12 2
7 941906-0 1| - - Fiaderbricka ......ccoooverieernrannn Spring washer ......cccevceeeenenns 2
8 ]11502081-1] X{ - - PIUGG veverosenrersermessansisisssanssnian PIUG cvoverereremrerereeseeseinenssienns 3
9 18665-01 X| -t - | - Packning swsssssssssamsasssasssunsssss BaSKEL veeveerrr e (907132) 2
10 87696-1 21 - | - | - Trevagsforgrening ........coceeeen Three-way union .....ceceeeennee 3
11 677610-8} 1| - | -t - FOrgrening ..ovveeecevevsnericcsennens (o] o —— 2
12 955277-9 1H-1-1- SKIUV ovieeeereeiereeeriseeneeesssnees SErBWh ressssumssmsmmsne rssusmsresess M6X45 2
13 955271-2 i) -1 -1 - SKIUV crereercieeveeeeeecsneeeaans SOIBW.......orosicores ssevsssamsssasessss MBX16 2
14 644245-3) 2| - | - | - Bromsslang .ossussesssssssusssssssares Brake hoSe ........cisssassmssasenss 2
15 1 1576653-8] 4} - - Bromsslang wussvssssssssussssses Brake hoSe .....ccccceeremeen 2
16 | 1569555-4F 1| - | - | - KONSOI, ¥ v..avesseeivissasasssusorasas Bracket, Lh. weevvvvirnen 3
1569556-2 1 - - KONSOL, 1 ceveerernacenesiissssiossssins Bracket, r.h. ceeeirenenicnn 3
17 955858-6) X - MULLEE v NUE oo 2
18 677610-8) 1 - FOrgrening oo vecerreemsassinnnns MANITDIT: v 2
19 956092-1 1 -1 - SKTHY semssemmimssmvesasssonsens SCIBW .....soris sommssssimsmsisasssssesss MEX12 2
20 644245-3) 2| - | - | - Bromsslang Brake hOSe ......cssssssiommanidns 2
21 1 1569543-0y 1| - - Kensol Bratkel, sssssssmmmmmnammesessass 3
22 965553-1 X[ -t -1 - Bracket: s onssoninmmimss Wi 1-11X40 2
96555%-8) X| - | - | - Bracket: .......e.ssmmmsisssssisaasis (943075) 2
2 18335-0 x| -1 -1} - 2
24 | 6868460 X{-1-1| - 2
25 947685-4] X! - - 2
g947686-2) X| - | - | - 2
26 § 941260-2} X{ -] - | - 2
27 969473-8] X| - - (955137} 10X9.5 2
28 | 956076-4} X| -1 - | - M5X12 2
29 | 968476-24 X| - | - | - (190665) 10X13 2
968478-8} X| -} - | - (190666) 14X13 2
955244-9F X| - | - | - M5X12 2
955246-4| X{ - | -1 - M5X16 2
955249-8) X| - | - | - M5X25 2
955275-3] X{ - - | - M6X30 2
949734-8} x| -1 - 1| - (955294) M8X16 2
30| 960138-6}) X| - - 5,3X16X1,5 2
955892-5}) X} - | - | - 6,4X12X1,5 2
960140-21 X| -{ - | - {960139) 6,7X18X2 2
31 941905-21 X| - - Fjaderbricka Spring washer ....coieienns 5:3 2
941906-0 Xt -1 -1 - Fjaderbricka Spring Washer ......ccocevienrnnnas 6,7 2
941907-8) X| - - Fidderbricka Spring Washer .....cccevnvennen 8,4 2
32 955780-2] X -1 - MULET ... veveereriereeeneeaeeeaeans T[T R — B —— M5 2
955781-0f X| - | - | - MUKET cveveveireeresrrenesneessesneens NUL oot M6 2
963104-5) X{ - | - | - LASMULET ©veevververerreceeeeenenne Lock nut M5 2
963105-2] X} -} - | - LASMULET cvivieereecreecieecennnne Lock nut M6 2
963106-0) X - - RT3 7TT L(: o————————— Lock nut M8 2
331 941268-51 XI -t -} - PlUQQ .csossssmmsmamsmmssmsservemsans PIIE reuveensorensenmmisssssasssasssmmisss 2

26912/ 300- 1

-
———
-—

-
-

. T
:’.’_ ———
-

-
-
-



